  ST6200
V 1.0  1 of 14
ULTRA FAST, HIGH PSRR,
LOW NOISE CMOS VOLTAGE REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION
The STComponet ST6200 series are a group of positive voltage regulators manufactured by CMOS
technologies with high ripple rejection, ultra low noise, low power consumption and low dropout voltage,

V 1.0  2 of 14
DEVICE SUMMARY
Ordering Code (1)
Package
Material
Pin Configuration (2)
Package Type Shipping
VIN GND VOUT CE NC
ST6200○1○2○3 M Lead Free 3 1 2 - - SOT-23-3L Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 MA  3 2 1 - -  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 MC  1 3 2 - -  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 MY  2 3 1 - -  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 MG Halogen Free 3 1 2 - -  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 MAG  3 2 1 - -  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 MCG  1 3 2 - -  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 MYG  2 3 1 - -  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 P Lead Free 2 1 3 - - SOT-89 Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 PT  3 2 1 - -  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 PG Halogen Free 2 1 3 - -  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 PTG  3 2 1 - -  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 FG Halogen Free 4 2 1 3 - 1 × 1 mm2 DFN-4 Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 U Lead Free 1 2 5 3 4 SOT-353 Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 UG Halogen Free 1 2 5 3 4  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 M5 Lead Free 1 2 5 3 4 SOT-23-5L Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 MF  1 2 5 - 3,4  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 ML  5 2 4 1 3  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 M5G Halogen Free 1 2 5 3 4  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 MFG  1 2 5 - 3,4  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 MLG  5 2 4 1 3  Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 P5 Lead Free 5 2 1 4 3 SOT-89-5 Taping reel
ST6200○1○2○3 P5G Halogen Free 5 2 1 4 3  Taping reel
Note 1:
○1 :  A è Without CE function, standard voltage regulator, output fast discharge.
B è With CE function at high active and internal built-in pull-down resistor, output fast discharge.